A Simple
Solution
to a Serious
Problem
Catch food tampering in
an instant with PWP’s
Tamper-Resistant™ packaging.
The problem? Food safety.

64 oz. Clear Tub,
Leak Resistant Lid
7.62 x 4.42
105
Combo
14 lb 2.6 40
23.31 x 7.81
x 24.63
RECTANGULAR 5” x 7”
5X7-IL-TE Flat Lid
(Leak Resistant)
6.66 x 4.8 x .5 600
Bulk
20 lb 2.4 45 24.06 x 14.9
x 11.5
5X7-14-PJ-TE 14 oz. Smooth Bowl
w/ Juice Trap
7.12 x 5.25 x 2 400
Bulk
18 lb 2.6 40 23.31 x 7.81
x 24.63
5X7-D18-PJ-TE  18 oz. Smooth Bowl
w/ Juice Trap
7.12 x 5.25 x 2.46 300
Bulk
16 lb 2.6 40 23.31 x 7.81
x 24.63
5X7-D21-3C-J-TE  21 oz. Smooth Bowl
3 Cells w/ Juice Trap
7.12 x 5.25 x 3.13 200
Bulk
13 lb 2.6 40 23.31 x 7.81
x 24.63
5X7-D24-PJ-TE  24 oz. Smooth Bowl
w/ Juice Trap
7.12 x 5.25 x 3.03 200
Bulk
12 lb 2.6 40 23.31 x 7.81
x 24.63
5X7-D24-2C-J-TE  24 oz. Smooth Bowl
2 Cells w/ Juice Trap
7.12 x 5.25 x 3.12 200
Bulk
13 lb 2.6 40 23.31 x 7.81